
St. Regis Church
Schedule Basic Listing

First Week in February 2019 From Mon 01/28/2019 To Sun 02/03/2019

Altar Servers Euch. Min. Greeters LectorsMass Name & Date Celebration

Permanent Sat 05:00 PM on Sat 02/02/2019 Ondulich,Matthew Mark Marston, Pizarro,Carol Brobeck,Joyce

Permanent Sat 05:00 PM on Sat 02/02/2019 Ondulich,David Lawrence,Jean Sudina,Norma Jean Steich,Charlotte

Permanent Sat 05:00 PM on Sat 02/02/2019 Dawson,Jordan Mock,John

Permanent Sat 05:00 PM on Sat 02/02/2019 Ragan,Paul Morgan,Nancy

Permanent Sat 05:00 PM on Sat 02/02/2019 Baric,Nancy

Permanent Sat 05:00 PM on Sat 02/02/2019 DeMarco,Romeo

Permanent Sat 05:00 PM on Sat 02/02/2019 Scarberry,Louise

Permanent Sat 05:00 PM on Sat 02/02/2019 Scarberry,Gene

Permanent Sat 05:00 PM on Sat 02/02/2019 Kljucaric,Pauline

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 02/03/2019 Sanders,Aidan Sanders,Tiffany Bloom,Tammi Rometo,Ron

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 02/03/2019 Roman,Maya Ference,Judy Babeo,Mary Gisi,Rod

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 02/03/2019 Delisi,Marco Beltram,Pat

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 02/03/2019 Delisi,Gino Roman,Susan

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 02/03/2019 Roman,Juan

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 02/03/2019 Jones,Colleen

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 02/03/2019 Benedetti,Barbara

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 02/03/2019 Kepes,Bill

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 02/03/2019 Eathorne,Arlene
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St. Regis Church
Schedule Basic Listing

Second Week in February 2019 From Mon 02/04/2019 To Sun 02/10/2019

Altar Servers Euch. Min. Greeters LectorsMass Name & Date Celebration

Permanent Sat 05:00 PM on Sat 02/09/2019 Ragan,Paul Mercalde,Karen Comer,Debbie Baric,Nancy

Permanent Sat 05:00 PM on Sat 02/09/2019 Blank,Jack Ziemski,Paula & Mike Endler,Ann Brobeck,Joyce

Permanent Sat 05:00 PM on Sat 02/09/2019 Conley,Zach Mazak,Darlene

Permanent Sat 05:00 PM on Sat 02/09/2019 McDade,David Hoehn,Marjorie

Permanent Sat 05:00 PM on Sat 02/09/2019 Blank,Cody Scarberry,Gene

Permanent Sat 05:00 PM on Sat 02/09/2019 Ondulich,David Scarberry,Louise

Permanent Sat 05:00 PM on Sat 02/09/2019 Mock,John

Permanent Sat 05:00 PM on Sat 02/09/2019  <Unfilled>

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 02/10/2019 Dlugos,Zachary Dlugos,Julia Zimmerman,Stan Malley,Stephanie

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 02/10/2019 Dlugos,Nate Malley,Patrick Biskup,Jackie Mediate,Bruno

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 02/10/2019 Dlugos,Nicky Lutz,Cookie

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 02/10/2019 Dlugos,Anne McDade,Karen

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 02/10/2019 Hussey,Mary Ann

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 02/10/2019 Richardson,Carol

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 02/10/2019 Eathorne,Arlene

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 02/10/2019  <Unfilled>

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 02/10/2019  <Unfilled>
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St. Regis Church
Schedule Basic Listing

Third Week in February 2019 From Mon 02/11/2019 To Sun 02/17/2019

Altar Servers Euch. Min. Greeters LectorsMass Name & Date Celebration

Permanent Sat 05:00 PM on Sat 02/16/2019 Broadwater,Brian Kravetz,Helen Kravetz,Dan DeMarco,Romeo

Permanent Sat 05:00 PM on Sat 02/16/2019 Broadwater,Natalie Steich,Charlotte Kljucaric,Pauline  <Unfilled>

Permanent Sat 05:00 PM on Sat 02/16/2019 Broadwater,Ashley Morgan,Nancy

Permanent Sat 05:00 PM on Sat 02/16/2019 Zigarovich,Jacob Mark Marston,

Permanent Sat 05:00 PM on Sat 02/16/2019 Beltram,Pat

Permanent Sat 05:00 PM on Sat 02/16/2019 Ference,Judy

Permanent Sat 05:00 PM on Sat 02/16/2019 Mock,John

Permanent Sat 05:00 PM on Sat 02/16/2019 Hoehn,Marjorie

Permanent Sat 05:00 PM on Sat 02/16/2019 Mazak,Darlene

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 02/17/2019 Kravetz,Nathan Brobst,Chris Costlow,Annette Labik,Mary Ellen

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 02/17/2019 Brobst,Tali McDermott,Patrick Hartman,Robert Gisi,Rod

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 02/17/2019 Brobst,Noah Gisi,Kathy

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 02/17/2019 Brobst,Mary Benedetti,Barbara

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 02/17/2019 Babeo,Mary

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 02/17/2019 Eathorne,Arlene

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 02/17/2019 Mediate,Bruno

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 02/17/2019 Richardson,Carol

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 02/17/2019 Hussey,Mary Ann
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St. Regis Church
Schedule Basic Listing

Fourth Week in February 2019 From Mon 02/18/2019 To Sun 02/24/2019

Altar Servers Euch. Min. Greeters LectorsMass Name & Date Celebration

Permanent Sat 05:00 PM on Sat 02/23/2019 Mielke,Marcus Blank,Dawn Sudina,Norma Jean Samek,Steve

Permanent Sat 05:00 PM on Sat 02/23/2019 Blank,Jack Scarberry,Louise Pizarro,Carol Samek,Marge

Permanent Sat 05:00 PM on Sat 02/23/2019 Blank,Cody Scarberry,Gene

Permanent Sat 05:00 PM on Sat 02/23/2019 McDade,David Ziemski,Paula & Mike

Permanent Sat 05:00 PM on Sat 02/23/2019 Mercalde,Karen

Permanent Sat 05:00 PM on Sat 02/23/2019 Baric,Nancy

Permanent Sat 05:00 PM on Sat 02/23/2019 McDade,Karen

Permanent Sat 05:00 PM on Sat 02/23/2019 Mazak,Darlene

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 02/24/2019 Adams,Christian Colbaugh,Maribeth Buchin,Betty Colbaugh,Michael

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 02/24/2019 Rauso,Dan Lutz,Cookie Sorokacs,Gerrie Montgomery,Mary Jo

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 02/24/2019 Gensamer,Nicholas Hussey,Mary Ann

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 02/24/2019 Adams,Jalyn Richardson,Carol

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 02/24/2019 Mediate,Bruno

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 02/24/2019 Eathorne,Arlene

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 02/24/2019 McDermott,Patrick

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 02/24/2019  <Unfilled>

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 02/24/2019  <Unfilled>
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St. Regis Church
Schedule Basic Listing

First Week in March 2019 From Mon 02/25/2019 To Sun 03/03/2019

Altar Servers Euch. Min. Greeters LectorsMass Name & Date Celebration

Permanent Sat 05:00 PM on Sat 03/02/2019 Dawson,Jordan Ratkus,Shirley Endler,Ann Steich,Charlotte

Permanent Sat 05:00 PM on Sat 03/02/2019 Ondulich,Matthew Lawrence,Jean Comer,Debbie  <Unfilled>

Permanent Sat 05:00 PM on Sat 03/02/2019 Ondulich,David DeMarco,Romeo

Permanent Sat 05:00 PM on Sat 03/02/2019 Conley,Zach Mock,John

Permanent Sat 05:00 PM on Sat 03/02/2019 Ference,Judy

Permanent Sat 05:00 PM on Sat 03/02/2019 Beltram,Pat

Permanent Sat 05:00 PM on Sat 03/02/2019 Mark Marston,

Permanent Sat 05:00 PM on Sat 03/02/2019 Morgan,Nancy

Permanent Sat 05:00 PM on Sat 03/02/2019 Kljucaric,Pauline

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 03/03/2019 Litzinger,Nathan Barilla,Anthony Bloom,Tammi Rometo,Ron

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 03/03/2019 Litzinger,Ryan Kepes,Bill Biskup,Jackie Malley,Stephanie

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 03/03/2019 Barilla,Anthony Jones,Colleen

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 03/03/2019 Roman,Maya Roman,Juan

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 03/03/2019 Roman,Susan

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 03/03/2019 Malley,Patrick

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 03/03/2019 Benedetti,Barbara

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 03/03/2019 McDade,Karen

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 03/03/2019 McDermott,Patrick
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St. Regis Church
Schedule Basic Listing

Second Week in March 2019 From Mon 03/04/2019 To Sun 03/10/2019

Altar Servers Euch. Min. Greeters LectorsMass Name & Date Celebration

Ash Wednesday - 8AM on Wed 03/06/2019 Gisi,Rod Capets,Vic Kepes,Kathy

Ash Wednesday - 8AM on Wed 03/06/2019 Steich,Charlotte Capets,Kathy

Ash Wednesday - 8AM on Wed 03/06/2019 Gisi,Kathy

Ash Wednesday - 8AM on Wed 03/06/2019 Scarberry,Gene

Ash Wednesday - 8AM on Wed 03/06/2019 Scarberry,Louise

Ash Wednesday - 8AM on Wed 03/06/2019 Ratkus,Shirley

Ash Wednesday - 8AM on Wed 03/06/2019 Kepes,Bill

Ash Wed. Noon Liturgy on Wed 03/06/2019 McDade,Karen  <Unfilled>

Ash Wed. Noon Liturgy on Wed 03/06/2019  <Unfilled>

Ash Wednesday - 7PM on Wed 03/06/2019 Ragan,Paul Mock,John Sudina,Norma Jean  <Unfilled>

Ash Wednesday - 7PM on Wed 03/06/2019 Kravetz,Nathan McDermott,Patrick

Ash Wednesday - 7PM on Wed 03/06/2019 McDade,David  <Unfilled>

Ash Wednesday - 7PM on Wed 03/06/2019 Ondulich,David  <Unfilled>

Ash Wednesday - 7PM on Wed 03/06/2019  <Unfilled>

Ash Wednesday - 7PM on Wed 03/06/2019  <Unfilled>

Ash Wednesday - 7PM on Wed 03/06/2019  <Unfilled>

Permanent Sat 05:00 PM on Sat 03/09/2019 Brobeck,Olivia Hoehn,Marjorie Kravetz,Dan Brobeck,Joyce

Permanent Sat 05:00 PM on Sat 03/09/2019 Brobeck,Elizabeth Kravetz,Helen Pizarro,Carol Baric,Nancy

Permanent Sat 05:00 PM on Sat 03/09/2019 Zigarovich,Jacob Mazak,Darlene

Permanent Sat 05:00 PM on Sat 03/09/2019 Conley,Zach Mercalde,Karen

Permanent Sat 05:00 PM on Sat 03/09/2019 Ziemski,Paula & Mike

Permanent Sat 05:00 PM on Sat 03/09/2019 Ratkus,Shirley

Permanent Sat 05:00 PM on Sat 03/09/2019  <Unfilled>

Permanent Sat 05:00 PM on Sat 03/09/2019  <Unfilled>
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St. Regis Church
Schedule Basic Listing

Second Week in March 2019 From Mon 03/04/2019 To Sun 03/10/2019

Altar Servers Euch. Min. Greeters LectorsMass Name & Date Celebration

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 03/10/2019 Delisi,Gino Sanders,Tiffany Zimmerman,Stan Mediate,Bruno

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 03/10/2019 Delisi,Marco Eathorne,Arlene Babeo,Mary Montgomery,Mary Jo

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 03/10/2019 Sanders,Aidan Richardson,Carol

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 03/10/2019 Adams,Christian Hussey,Mary Ann

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 03/10/2019 Lutz,Cookie

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 03/10/2019 Colbaugh,Maribeth

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 03/10/2019 Colbaugh,Michael

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 03/10/2019 Babeo,Mary

Permanent Sun 09:30 AM on Sun 03/10/2019  <Unfilled>
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